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9:15
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12:30
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2:15

3:00

3:30 Closing

Leadership Collaboration:
Breakout Session with Small Group Discussions

Networking & Connection

Catered Lunch 
(Gluten-free options will be available)

•Jeremy Vos, Homeschool Iowa Lobbyist

Welcome & Introductions

Check-In

Legislative Update

Inspiring Those You Lead 
to Steward the Next Generation

Community Networking:
Building a Strong Co-op or Hybrid School
by Forming Vital Local Relationships

11:30 Marketing & Growing Your Co-op or Hybrid School
to Current Homeschoolers in Rural & Suburban
Communities

with a Word from Our Sponsors

•Mitchell Slater, Herzog Foundation

•Pastor Todd Stiles

•Mitchell Slater, Herzog Foundation


